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SVKM’s NMIMS 

Pravin Dalal School of Entrepreneurship and Family Business Management 

(SBM’S Initiative) 

 

MBA (Entrepreneurship) (Batch 2026) 

 

I M P O R T A N T   D A T E S 

 

Sr. No. Details Dates 

Phase I  

1.  

Start of Online Registration 

Please visit www.nmims.edu for online registration 

(Registration / Personal Interview Fee of Rs. 2500/- 

payable through Credit / Debit Card (non-refundable) 

Monday,9th February 2026 

2.  Last Date for Online Registration (Phase I) Sunday, 29th March 2026 

3.  
Call Letter/Admit Card for entrance test available on 

candidate dashboard (after 05:00 pm) 
Friday, 3rd April 2026 

4.  Conduct of  Test & Personal Interview (Phase I) at 

Mumbai campus only  

Monday,6th April 2026 

5.  Merit list declaration of candidates selected for 

admissions on dashboard after 05:00 pm. 

Thursday, 16th April 2026 

6.  Document Upload & Payment of admission fees 16th to 21st April 2026 

Phase II 

 

 

1.  

Start of Online Registration 

Please visit www.nmims.edu for online registration 

(Registration / Personal Interview Fee of Rs. 2500/- 

payable through Credit / Debit Card (non-refundable) 

 

Monday, 30th March 2026 

2.  Last Date for Online Registration (Phase II) Sunday 24th May 2026  

3.  Call Letter/Admit Card for entrance test available on 

candidate dashboard (after 05:00 pm) 

Friday, 29th May 2026 

4.  Conduct of  Test & Personal Interview (Phase II) at 

Mumbai campus only 

Thursday, 4th June 2026 

5.  Merit list declaration of candidates selected for 

admissions on dashboard after 05:00 pm. 

Thursday, 11th June 2026 

6.  Document Upload & Payment of admission fees 11th   to 17th June 2026 

 Registration, Inauguration Program at NMIMS Monday, 29th  June’2026 

 Closure of Admission / Last date of admission Wednesday, 15th July 2026 

 

 

Note: The Candidate must check his / her eligibility before applying for the course. Kindly check website    

www.nmims.edu regularly for updates 

 

Fee Refund Policy: As per UGC rule 
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